w w w. i s o to p e . i r
2018
Product Catalogue
Following the successful operation of the heavy water plant, Mesbah Energy
developed the number of isotopic and deuterium labeled compounds using its
own heavy water as its deuterium source. As a result, 54 different products
have been currently produced by the company and the studies related to the
production of stable isotopes such as 18O, 13C, 34S, 15N have been carried out and

were put on the domestic
market.
Heavy water and
deuterated compounds
were launched in the
international market (e.g.
the USA and Russia)
The production of
deuterated compounds
was started.
5
Our
Products
6
Catalogue No. Pack
1-001-10ML 10 ml
1-001-25ML 25 ml
1-001-50ML 50 ml
1-001-100ML 100 ml
1-001-1L 1 L
1-001-2.5L 2.5 L
Catalogue No. Pack
1-040-10ML 10 ml
1-040-25ML 25 ml
1-040-50ML 50 ml
1-040-100ML 100 ml
1-040-1L 1 L
1-040-2.5L 2.5 L
Catalogue No. Pack
1-016-25ML 25 ml
1-016-50ML 50 ml
CAS 1186-52-3     UN 2789
C2D4O2
FW (gr): 64.08
mp (°C): 15-16

 ≥ 98.5 atom%D
Acetone-d6
 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
Acetone-d6
 ≥ 99.8 atom%D
Deuterated
Compounds
7
Catalogue No. Pack
1-038-1G 1 gr
1-038-5G 5 gr
Catalogue No. Pack
1-039-1G 1 gr
1-039-5G 5 gr
Catalogue No. Pack
1-003-25ML 25 ml
1-003-50ML 50 ml
CAS 2206-26-0     UN 1648
C2D3N
FW (gr): 44.07
mp (°C): -48
bp (°C): 80.7
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.844
CAS 18806-29-6     UN 1075
C3D4H3NO2
FW (gr): 93.118
mp (°C): 289 (dec.)
CAS 302-72-7 (Unlabeled)      UN 1075
C3D7NO2
FW (gr): 96.14
mp (°C): 300 (dec.)
Acetonitrile-d3
 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
Alanine-d4
 ≥ 97 atom%D
Alanine-d7
 ≥ 97 atom%D
8
Catalogue No. Pack
1-002-10ML 10 ml
1-002-25ML 25 ml
1-002-50ML 50 ml
1-002-100ML 100 ml
1-002-1L 1 L
1-002-2.5L 2.5 L
1-002-10G 10 gr
1-002-25G 25 gr
1-002-50G 50 gr
1-002-100G 100 gr

FW (gr): 64.85
mp (°C): 169
CAS 865-49-6     UN 1888 Stabilized with Ag
CCl3D
FW (gr): 120.38
mp (°C): -64
bp (°C): 60.9
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.5
Boric acid-d3
 ≥ 98 atom%D
Chloroform-d ≥ 99.5 atom%D
9
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-043-10ML 10 ml
1-043-25ML 25 ml
1-043-50ML 50 ml
1-043-100ML 100 ml
1-043-1L 1 L
1-043-2.5L 2.5 L
1-043-10G 10 gr
1-043-25G 25 gr
1-043-50G 50 gr
1-043-100G 100 gr
1-043-1KG 1 kg
1-043-2.5KG 2.5 kg
CAS 865-49-6     UN 1888 Stabilized with Ag
CCl3D
FW (gr): 120.38
mp (°C): -64
bp (°C): 60.9
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.5
Chloroform-d ≥ 99.8 atom%D
10
Catalogue No. Pack
1-046-10ML 10 ml
1-046-25ML 25 ml
1-046-50ML 50 ml
1-046-100ML 100 ml
1-046-1L 1 L
1-046-2.5L 2.5 L
1-046-10G 10 gr
1-046-25G 25 gr
1-046-50G 50 gr
1-046-100G 100 gr
1-046-1KG 1 kg
1-046-2.5KG 2.5 kg
CAS 865-49-6     UN 1888 Stabilized with Ag
CCl3D
FW (gr): 120.38
mp (°C): -64
bp (°C): 60.9
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.5
Chloroform-d ≥ 99.8 atom%D, contains 0.03% v/v TMS
Catalogue No. Pack
1-009-10ML 10 ml
1-009-25ML 25 ml
CAS 7698-05-7     UN 1789
DCI
FW (gr): 37.47
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.2
Deuterium chloride 20 wt% solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
11
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-010-10ML 10 ml
1-010-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-011-10ML 10 ml
1-011-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
2-003-1.5L 1.5 L
CAS 7698-05-7     UN 1789
DCI

14
Catalogue No. Pack
1-044-50KG 50 kg
CAS 7789-20-0     UN 1957 Ultra-pure heavy water
D2O
FW (gr): 20.03
EC (µs/cm) ≤ 1
Chloride (ppb) ≤ 50
TOC (ppm) ≤ 2
Si (ppb as SiO2) ≤ 30
Total Fe (ppb) ≤ 60
Turbidity (NTU) ≤ 2
Deuterium oxide ≥ 99.95 atom%D
Catalogue No. Pack
1-004-10ML 10 ml
1-004-25ML 25 ml
1-004-50ML 50 ml
1-004-100ML 100 ml
1-004-1L 1 L
1-004-2.5L 2.5 L
1-004-10G 10 gr
1-004-25G 25 gr
1-004-50G 50 gr
1-004-100G 100 gr
1-004-1KG 1 kg
1-004-2.5KG 2.5 kg
1-004-50KG 50 kg
CAS 7789-20-0     UN 1957 for NMR spectroscopy
D2O
FW (gr): 20.03
mp (°C): 3.81
bp (°C): 101.42
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.107
Deuterium oxide ≥ 99.8 atom%D
15
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-033-10ML 10 ml
1-033-25ML 25 ml
1-033-50ML 50 ml
1-033-100ML 100 ml
1-033-1L 1 L
1-033-2.5L 2.5 L
1-033-10G 10 gr
1-033-25G 25 gr
1-033-50G 50 gr
1-033-100G 100 gr
1-033-1KG 1 kg
1-033-2.5KG 2.5 kg
1-033-50KG 50 kg
Catalogue No. Pack
1-026-10ML 10 ml
1-026-25ML 25 ml
1-026-50ML 50 ml
CAS 7789-20-0     UN 1957 for NMR spectroscopy
D2O
FW (gr): 20.03
mp (°C): 3.81
bp (°C): 101.42
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.107
CAS 6909-54-2     UN 2014
D2O2
FW (gr): 36.027
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.53
Deuterium oxide ≥ 99.95 atom%D
Deuterium peroxide 25 wt% solution in D2O min 99.5 atom%D
16
Catalogue No. Pack
1-015-25ML 25 ml
1-015-50ML 50 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-005-10ML 10 ml
1-005-25ML 25 ml
1-005-50ML 50 ml
1-005-100ML 100 ml
1-005-1L 1 L
1-005-2.5L 2.5 L
1-005-10G 10 gr
1-005-25G 25 gr
1-005-50G 50 gr
1-005-100G 100 gr
1-005-1KG 1 kg
1-005-2.5KG 2.5 kg
CAS 1665-00-5     UN 1593
CD2Cl2
FW (gr): 86.95
mp (°C): -96.99
bp (°C): 40
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.362
CAS 2206-27-1
C2D6OS
FW (gr): 84.17
mp (°C): 18.45
bp (°C): 189
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.19
Dichloromethane-d2 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
Dimethyl sulfoxide-d6 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
17
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-041-10ML 10 ml
1-041-25ML 25 ml
1-041-50ML 50 ml
1-041-100ML 100 ml
1-041-1L 1 L
1-041-2.5L 2.5 L
1-041-10G 10 gr
1-041-25G 25 gr
1-041-50G 50 gr
1-041-100G 100 gr
1-041-1KG 1 kg
1-041-2.5KG 2.5 kg
CAS 2206-27-1
C2D6OS
FW (gr): 84.17
mp (°C): 18.4
bp (°C): 189
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.19
Dimethyl sulfoxide-d6 ≥ 99.8 atom%D
18
Catalogue No. Pack
1-045-10ML 10 ml
1-045-25ML 25 ml
1-045-50ML 50 ml
1-045-100ML 100 ml
1-045-1L 1 L
1-045-2.5L 2.5 L
1-045-10G 10 gr
1-045-25G 25 gr
1-045-50G 50 gr
1-045-100G 100 gr

C2D2H3NO2
FW (gr): 77.08
mp (°C): 240 (dec.)
Glycine-2,2-d2 ≥ 98 atom%D
19
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-037-1G 1 gr
1-037-5G 5 gr
Catalogue No. Pack
1-022-5G 5 gr
1-022-10G 10 gr
1-022-25G 25 gr
Catalogue No. Pack
1-042-10ML 10 ml
1-042-25ML 25 ml
CAS 4896-77-9
C2D5NO2
FW (gr): 80.01
mp (°C): 248 (dec.)
CAS 2787-27-1
CDI3
FW (gr): 394.74
mp (°C): 120-123
CAS 865-50-9   UN 2644 Stabilized with Ag
CD3I
FW (gr): 144.96
mp (°C): -66.5
bp (°C): 42
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 2.33
Glycine-d5 ≥ 98 atom%D
Iodoform-d ≥ 99 atom%D
Iodomethane-d3 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
20
Catalogue No. Pack
1-051-10ML 10 ml
1-051-25ML 25 ml
CAS 865-50-9   UN 2644 Stabilized with Ag
CD3I
FW (gr): 144.96
mp (°C): -66.5
bp (°C): 42
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 2.33
Iodomethane-d3 ≥ 99.8 atom%D
Catalogue No. Pack
1-035-10ML 10 ml
1-035-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-028-10G 10 gr
1-028-25G 25 gr
CAS 3976-29-2   UN 1219
C3D6H2O
FW (gr): 66.13
mp (°C): -90
bp (°C): 82
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.86
CAS 813-56-9
C3D4O4
FW (gr): 108.09
mp (°C): 132-135
Isopropanol-d6 ≥ 97 atom%D
Malonic acid-d4 ≥ 99 atom%D
21
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-029-5ML 5 ml
1-029-10ML 10 ml
1-029-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-049-1MG 1 mg
1-049-5MG 5 mg
1-049-10MG 10 mg
Catalogue No. Pack
1-012-25ML 25 ml
1-012-50ML 50 ml
CAS 69441-16-3   UN 2325
C9D12
FW (gr): 132
mp (°C): -45
bp (°C): 165
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.947
CAS 1185166-001-1
C4H6D6CIN5
FW (gr): 171.66
mp (°C) > 211
CAS 1455-13-6  UN 1230
CH3OD
FW (gr): 33.05
mp (°C): -97.8
bp (°C): 65.5
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.813
Mesitylene-d12 ≥ 99 atom%D
Metformin-d6-hydrochloride ≥ 99.8 atom%D
Methanol-d1 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
22
Catalogue No. Pack
1-047-25ML 25 ml
1-047-50ML 50 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-048-25ML 25 ml
1-048-50ML 50 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-050-1G 1 gr
CAS 811-98-3  UN 1230
CD3OD

FW (gr): 36.07
mp (°C): -97.8
bp (°C): 65.5
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.89
CAS 7436-22-8
CD3NH2HCI
FW (gr): 70.54
mp (°C): 232-234
Methanol-d4 ≥ 99.5 atom%D
Methanol-d4 ≥ 99.8 atom%D
Methylamine-d3 hydrochloride ≥ 99 atom%D
23
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-034-10ML 10 ml
1-034-25ML 25 ml
1-034-50ML 50 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-021-5G 5 gr
1-021-10G 10 gr
1-021-25G 25 gr

Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.183
CAS 2065-73-8  UN 3261
C2D2O4
FW (gr): 92.05
mp (°C): 190 (dec.)
CAS 59-67-6 (Unlabeled)
C6H4NDNO2
FW (gr): 124.12
mp (°C): 236-239
Nitromethane-d3 ≥ 99.6 atom%D
Oxalic acid-d2 ≥ 99 atom%D
Nicotinic acid-d1 ≥ 98 atom%D
24
Catalogue No. Pack
1-006-10ML 10 ml
1-006-25ML 25 ml
CAS 14014-06-3  UN 1824
DNaO
FW (gr): 41
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.46
Sodium deuterium oxide 30 wt% solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
Catalogue No. Pack
1-019-10ML 10 ml
1-019-25ML 25 ml
1-019-50ML 50 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-018-10ML 10 ml
1-018-25ML 25 ml
1-018-50ML 50 ml
CAS 14335-33-2  UN 1805
D3PO4
FW (gr): 101.02
bp (°C): 158
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.71
CAS 24572-01-8 UN 1814
DKO
FW (gr): 57.11
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.4
Phosphoric acid-d3 85 wt% solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
Potassium deuterium oxide 30 wt% solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
25
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-007-10ML 10 ml
1-007-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-008-10ML 10 ml
1-008-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-027-5ML 5 ml
1-027-10ML 10 ml
1-027-25ML 25 ml
CAS 14014-06-3  UN 1824
DNaO
FW (gr): 41
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.16

Sodium deuterium oxide 1.0 M solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
Sodium deuterium oxide 0.1 M solution in D2O min 99.8 atom%D
Sulfuric acid-d2 98 wt% solution in D2O min 98.5 atom%D
26
Catalogue No. Pack
1-024-5G 5 gr
1-024-10G 10 gr
1-024-25G 25 gr
CAS 17370-85-3 UN 3077
CD4N2S
FW (gr): 80.15
mp (°C): 170-176
Thiourea-d4 ≥ 98 atom%D
Catalogue No. Pack
1-030-10ML 10 ml
1-030-25ML 25 ml
Catalogue No. Pack
1-020-10ML 10 ml
1-020-25ML 25 ml
CAS 2037-26-5 UN 1294
C6D5CD3
FW (gr): 100.19
mp (°C): -85
bp (°C): 110
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 0.94
CAS 599-00-8 UN 2699
C2DF3O2
FW (gr): 115.03
mp (°C): -15.4
bp (°C): 75
Density at 25°C (gr/cm3): 1.5
Toluene-d8 ≥ 99 atom%D
Trifluoroacetic acid-d ≥ 99.5 atom%D
27
Deuterated
Compounds
Catalogue No. Pack
1-017-5ML 5 ml
1-017-10ML 10 ml
CAS 2199-72-6 UN 2321
C6D3CI3
FW (gr): 184.47
mp (°C): 16